Kup Pancevo 2014
Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 7
29/11/14 - 15:43

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
A

PRASKALO, Natasa
RADONJIC, Jelena
CUCKOVIC, Andjela
KECMAN, Bojana
SIPINA, Nikka
CULIBRK, Tara
RADULOVIC, Ana
KADOGLU, Vasiliki
STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana
GOJSOVIC, Ivana
ZIVIC, Teodora
ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
ADAMOQVIC, Andrea
ANTONIC, Katarina
RADOVANOVIC, Anja
HRISTOVA, Borislava
GRUJIC, Vanja

GRBIC, Jelena
VELIKOV, Daniela
MALETIC, Helena
BUMBALOVA, Angelina
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
KOTLAR, Nika
HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris
NOVAKOVIC, Iva
JAKIMOVSKI, Anja
JOVOVIC, Ana
KRSMANOVIC, Jovana
PAVLOVIC, Iva
MUDRIC, Milica
MILENKOQVIC, Nadja
RODIC, Anastasija
MISKOVIC, Lea
KOPUNOVIC, Marijana
DAKULOVIC, Tamara
MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora
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PRASKALO, Natasa
RADONJIC, Jelena
STANISAVLIEVIC, Jovana
ANTONIC, Katarina
HRISTOVA, Borislava
GRBIC, Jelena

VELIKOV, Daniela
JOVOVIC, Ana
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CUCKOVIC, Andjela
KECMAN, Bojana
CULIBRK, Tara
GOJSOVIC, lvana
ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
ADAMOVIC, Andrea
MALETIC, Helena
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99
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99
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00
00
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01
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00
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Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Zadar

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

KPS Asteri

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Omega'0l

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Torpedo

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Torpedo

11. APRIL Beograd

Zadar

Bosna, SA

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Tri Delfina

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Omega'0l

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Torpedo

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Time

1:08.10
1:10.27
1:10.97
1:11.44
1:13.73
1:14.20
1.14.54
1:14.60
1:14.80
1:15.46
1:15.58
1:15.69
1:17.28
1:17.90
1:18.09
1:20.29
1:20.76
1:22.02
1:23.63
1:24.11
1:24.33
1:24.59
1:.24.70
1:24.87
1:24.89
1:.27.14
1:28.37
1.28.44
1:30.11
1:33.44
1:41.42
1:46.82
1:47.43
1:53.91
2:06.81

1:08.10
1:10.27
1:14.80
1:17.90
1:20.29
1:22.02
1:23.63
1:28.37

1:10.97
1:11.44
1:14.20
1:15.46
1:15.69
1:17.28
1:24.11

Pts

533
485
471
462
420
412
406
405
402
392
390
388
365
356
353
325
319
305
288
283
280
278
277
275
275
254
244
243
230
206
161
138
135
113

82

533
485
402
356
325
305
288
244

471
462
412
392
388
365
283
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50m

36.53

37.17
36.42
36.92
37.14
42.95
38.88
37.81
39.47
38.34
39.70
41.32
41.75
40.03
41.52
40.42
41.27
40.84
42.52
42.70
42.49
4414
44.97
50.12
51.63
52.71
53.46
59.29
4521

37.17
38.88
39.47
39.70
41.32
42.70

36.42
37.14
42.95
41.75

100m

38.01

37.63
39.04
38.66
38.55
34.33
39.02
40.28
40.82
42.42
42.32
42.31
42.36
44.30
43.07
44.28
43.60
44.05
44.62
45.67
45.95
45.97
48.47
51.30
55.19
54.72
1:00.45
1:07.52

37.63
39.02
40.82
42.32
42.31
45.67

39.04
38.55
34.33
42.36

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

30/11/14 14:54 - Page 1



Kup Pancevo 2014

Pancevo, 29/ - 30/11/2014

Event 7, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, C

Rank

8. BUMBALOVA, Angelina
9. NOVAKOVIC, Ilva

10. PAVLOVIC, Iva

11. MUDRIC, Milica

D

SIPINA, Nikka
RADULOVIC, Ana
KADOGLU, Vasiliki
ZIVIC, Teodora
RADOVANOVIC, Anja
GRUJIC, Vanja
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
KOTLAR, Nika
HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris
JAKIMOVSKI, Anja
KRSMANOVIC, Jovana
MILENKOVIC, Nadja
RODIC, Anastasija
MISKOVIC, Lea

. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Teodora
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EXH KOCIC, Aleksija

YB

01
01
00
01

02
02
03
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03

02

Torpedo

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

Zadar

Crvena Zvezda

KPS Asteri

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
11. APRIL Beograd

Zadar

Bosna, SA

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Tri Delfina

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo

Triatlon Tamis

Time
1:.24.33
1:24.89
1:30.11
1:33.44

1:13.73
1:14.54
1:14.60
1:15.58
1:18.09
1:20.76
1:24.59
1:24.70
1:24.87
1:27.14
1:28.44
1:41.42
1:46.82
1:47.43
1:53.91

1:22.57

Pts

280
275
230
206

420
406
405
390
353
319
278
277
275
254
243
161
138
135
113

299

>>>

50m

40.03
40.84
4414
4497

36.53

36.92
37.81
38.34
41.52
40.42
41.27
42.52
42.49
50.12
51.63
52.71
53.46
4521

39.63

100m

44.30
44.05
45.97
48.47

38.01

38.66
40.28
42.42
43.07
44.28
43.60
44.62
45.95
51.30
55.19
54.72
1:00.45

42.94

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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